附件：

2019年农业生产社会化服务项目服务单位
核查结果公示表
	序号
	通过验收
拟补贴对象
	作业环节
	作业或质检
数量
	补贴标准
(元/亩)
	拟补贴金额（元）

	1
	石家庄昊迅农业科技有限公司
	统防统治一批A包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	2
	河北农百乐农业科技有限公司
	统防统治一批D包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	3
	新乐市鑫磊综合服务专业合作社
	统防统治一批E包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	4
	河北博奥农业科技有限公司
	统防统治一批B包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	5
	河北五行圆农业科技开发集团有限公司
	统防统治一批C包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	合计
	统防统治
	100000亩
	9.9
	990000


附件：

2019年农业生产社会化服务项目服务单位
核查结果公示表
	序号
	通过验收
拟补贴对象
	作业环节
	作业或质检
数量
	补贴标准
(元/亩)
	拟补贴金额（元）

	1
	石家庄昊迅农业科技有限公司
	统防统治二批D包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	2
	河北农百乐农业科技有限公司
	统防统治二批C包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	3
	新乐市鑫磊综合服务专业合作社
	统防统治二批B包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	4
	河北博奥农业科技有限公司
	统防统治二批E包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	5
	河北威远生物化工有限公司
	统防统治二批A包
	20000亩
	9.9
	198000

	合计
	统防统治
	100000亩
	9.9
	990000


